Woche 3

Gillette Uni-Liga Géttingen

SCHIEDSRICHTERDIENST, 21.11.2018, Spieltag 2

Uhrzeit
16:40
17:05
17:30
17:55
18:20
18:45
19:10
19:35
20:00

20:25

Gillette
UNI-LIGA

)

Schiedsrichter

1. FC Saufhampton
Angst - Gegner
Athletic Binblau

FC Dybalan
FC Nikolaus
Ayran Brotherhood
FSV Mais 05
Atletico Chingones
Alarm fur Krombacher 11

Bierluigi Collina

Courts
1-4
2-4
2-4
3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4

2-4
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